
PARAGON® SIGNATURE SKINCARE SYSTEM, MODULAR 
The legendary Paragon® 8000 Signature Skincare System is the most sought-after 
professional system.  It is the only system still hand-built in America, so you know 
that all parts and service will still be here long after your initial purchase.  Featuring 
the four essential aesthetic functions, the 8000 is modular and customizable to the 
aesthetician’s needs.  The 8000’s modular design allows you to adapt and increase 
functions as your business and service menu grow.  In addition, each function can 
be removed and serviced separately.  8000 
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F U N C T I O N  A C C E S S O R I E S  

Rotary Brush 
1 Small Brush Attachment 
1 Medium Brush Attachment 
1 Large Brush Attachment 
1 Pumice Stone Attachment 
1 Sponge Attachment 

Vacuum 
1 Vacuum Ventouse – Oval Attachment 
1 Vacuum Ventouse – Round Straight Attachment 
1 Vacuum Ventouse – Round Curved Attachment 

Spray 
2 Spray Bottle Atomizers 
1 Connector Air Tubes - Yellow 
1 Connector Air Tubes – Green 

High Frequency 
1 Electrode Attachment – Spoon 
1 Electrode Attachment – Mushroom 
1 Electrode Attachment – Straight 
1 Electrode Attachment – Pointer 

Galvanic 
1 Stainless-Steel Roller Attachment 
1 Stainless-Steel Disc Attachment 
1 Stainless-Steel Ball Attachment 
1 Grounding Clamp Attachment 
1 Grounding Pouch Attachment 

M O D U L A R  F U N C T I O N S  

A D D I T I O N A L  N O T E S  E L E C T R I C A L  

Model No. 8000 
Magnifying Lamp 
Facial Vaporizer  
Includes all 4 modular functions  
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Facial Vaporizer  
Magnifying Lamp 
Rotating Brush  
Vacuum & Spray 
High Frequency  
Galvanic | Disincrustation & Iontophoresis 
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Facial Vaporizer 
Magnifyling Lamp 
Rotating Brush  
Vacuum & Spray 
High Frequency  
Galvanic   

120V 
120V 
120V 
120V 
120V 
120V 

780W 
48W 
36W 
144W 
24W 
3.6W  

6.50A 
0.40A 
0.30A 
1.20A 
0.20A 
4.00A 

Dimension 30” x 18.5” x 39-76” WDH 
3-Years manufacturer warranty* 
Custom built - 2 week lead-time 
Ships via standard ground service | 2 Cartons | 111 lbs 
*Major components.  Accessories not included. 
Made in USA 

M O D E L S  &  O P T I O N S  

Each 8000 system includes our premium Facial Vaporizer and 5-Diopter 
Magnifying Lamp.   In addition to the vaporizer and magnifying lamp, choose all 
four essential features or choose from the following essential functions:  rotary 
brush, high frequency, vacuum & spray, and/or galvanic.   
 

Model No. 8000A 
Magnifying Lamp 
Facial Vaporizer  
Choose 3 modular functions  

Model No. 8000B 
Magnifying Lamp 
Facial Vaporizer  
Choose 2 modular functions  

Model No. 8000B 
Magnifying Lamp 
Facial Vaporizer  
Choose 1 modular function 


