

8000

# PARAGON® SIGNATURE SKINCARE SYSTEM, MODULAR

The legendary Paragon® 8000 Signature Skincare System is the most sought-after professional system. It is the only system still hand-built in America, so you know that all parts and service will still be here long after your initial purchase. Featuring the four essential aesthetic functions, the 8000 is modular and customizable to the aesthetician's needs. The 8000's modular design allows you to adapt and increase functions as your business and service menu grow. In addition, each function can be removed and serviced separately.

# MODULAR FUNCTIONS

facial Vaporizer

2 Magnifying Lamp

Rotating Brush

4 & 5 Vacuum & Spray

6 High Frequency

Galvanic | Disincrustation & Iontophoresis

#### FUNCTION ACCESSORIES

# Rotary Brush

- 1 Small Brush Attachment
- 1 Medium Brush Attachment
- 1 Large Brush Attachment
- 1 Pumice Stone Attachment
- 1 Sponge Attachment

#### Vacuum

- 1 Vacuum Ventouse Oval Attachment
- 1 Vacuum Ventouse Round Straight Attachment
- 1 Vacuum Ventouse Round Curved Attachment

#### Spray

- 2 Spray Bottle Atomizers
- 1 Connector Air Tubes Yellow
- 1 Connector Air Tubes Green

### High Frequency

- 1 Electrode Attachment Spoon
- 1 Electrode Attachment Mushroom
- 1 Electrode Attachment Straight
- 1 Electrode Attachment Pointer

# Galvanic

- 1 Stainless-Steel Roller Attachment
- 1 Stainless-Steel Disc Attachment
- 1 Stainless-Steel Ball Attachment
- 1 Grounding Clamp Attachment
- 1 Grounding Pouch Attachment

# ELECTRICAL

Facial Vaporizer	120V	780W	6.50A
Magnifyling Lamp	120V	48W	0.40A
Rotating Brush	120V	36W	0.30A
Vacuum & Spray	120V	144W	1.20A
High Frequency	120V	24W	0.20A
Galvanic	120V	3.6W	4.00A

#### MODELS & OPTIONS

Each 8000 system includes our premium Facial Vaporizer and 5-Diopter Magnifying Lamp. In addition to the vaporizer and magnifying lamp, choose all four essential features or choose from the following essential functions: rotary brush, high frequency, vacuum & spray, and/or galvanic.



Model No. 8000

Magnifying Lamp
Facial Vaporizer

Includes all 4 modular functions



Model No. 8000A

Magnifying Lamp

Facial Vaporizer

Choose 3 modular functions



Model No. 8000B

Magnifying Lamp

Facial Vaporizer

Choose 2 modular functions



Model No. 8000B

Magnifying Lamp

Facial Vaporizer

Choose 1 modular function

# ADDITIONAL NOTES

Dimension 30" x 18.5" x 39-76" WDH

3-Years manufacturer warranty\*

Custom built - 2 week lead-time

Ships via standard ground service | 2 Cartons | 111 lbs

\*Major components. Accessories not included.

Made in USA